AGM
Technology
Gel
Technology
Flooded
Technology
Flame
Retardant

UL Recognized
Rev. 07.2025
Battery type
Nominal
voltage
(V)
Nominal capacity
(Ah)
Nominal capacity
(Ah)
Nominal dimension
(mm) Typical weight
(kg)
10H 1.80VPC 25°C 20H 1.75VPC 25°C Length Width Height Terminal
Height
12FGL27 12 25 27 166 175 125 117 8.8
12FGL33 12 31 33 196 130 159 163 11
12FGL42 12 39 42 197 166 173 163 14
12FGL55 12 51 55 230 140 207 212 17
12FGL70 12 65 70 268 174 190 194 20
12FGL70/L 12 65 70 348 167 177 161 21
12FGL80 12 74 80 260 168 209 214 23
12FGL100 12 93 100 330 172 215 222 31
12FGL120 12 112 120 407 173 220 225 37
12FGL150 12 140 150 483 170 240 239 46
12FGL210 12 190 205 522 239 218 223 62